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PARISH EMPLOYEE HANDBOOK 
ADDENDUM 

2024-2025 HOLIDAYS 
 

The following holidays will be observed during the 2024-2025 fiscal 
year. Please see page 22 of the employee handbook for more 
information. This sheet should be kept with the handbook. 
 

• Fourth of July Thursday, July 4 
• Labor Day Monday, September 2 
• Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28 
• Christmas EXTRA* Monday, December 23  
• Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24 
• Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 
• Christmas EXTRA* Thursday, December 26 
• New Years  Wednesday, January 1 
• New Years EXTRA Thursday, January 2 
• Presidents’ Day Monday, February 17 
• Easter Monday Monday, April 21 
• Memorial Day Monday, May 26 

* The THREE EXTRA holidays are a gift from Father Ron. It should 
NOT be assumed that there will be extra holidays every year.  

 
Please sign and return the attached slip indicating that you have 
received this addendum. 

 


